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	Contact Name
	Address
	Phone Number
	Fax Number
	E-mail Address

	Beth Lehning


	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Augusta Career Center 

21 Enterprise Drive, Suite 2
Augusta, ME 04333-0073
	207 624-5108


	207 287-6249
	Beth.R.Lehning@maine.gov


	Brenda Rasimowicz
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Bangor Career Center

45 Oak Street, Suite 1

Bangor, ME 04401
	207 561-4000
	207 561-4027
	Brenda.Rasimowicz@maine.gov 

	Heather Gilmour
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

11 High Street

Houlton, ME  04730
	207 760-6314


	207 760-6316
	Heather.Gilmour@maine.gov 

	Linda Roy


	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Lewiston Career Center

5 Mollison Way

Lewiston, ME 04240
	207 753-9057
	207 753-9051
	Linda.J.Roy@maine.gov


	Tammy White
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Machias Career Center 

53 Prescott Drive, Suite 2

Machias, ME 04654
	207 255-1926
	207 255-3091
	Tammy.J.White@maine.gov 

	Wanda Brissette
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Portland Career Center

151 Jetport Blvd.
Portland ME 04102
	207 822-3355
	207 775-7870
	Wanda.M.Brissette@maine.gov


	Heather Gilmour
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Presque Isle Career Center

66 Spruce Street, Suite 3

Presque Isle, ME 04769-3222
	207 760-6314
	207 760-6316
	Heather.Gilmour@maine.gov 

	Rosalee Berglund
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Rockland Career Center

91 Camden St.

Rockland, ME 04841-0202
	207 596-2611
	207 594-1858
	Rosalee.E.Berglund@maine.gov 

	Beth Lehning
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Skowhegan Career Center

98 North Avenue, Suite 16

Skowhegan, ME 03976
	207-624-5108


	207-287-6249
	Beth.R.Lehning@maine.gov
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